
Cameron College Women

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Amarillo College 00:20:11.62 36 Ottawa 00:25:34.36 4

2 Cameron 00:20:02.47 36
3 Northwestern Oklahoma 00:20:28.87 51
4 Science & Arts 00:30:51.24 120

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Amarillo College 00:20:11.62 9 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1541 Mia Lujan 00:19:47.37 3
 2 5 1542 Mallory Moore 00:19:56.55 5
 3 7 1545 Ellianna Rohm 00:20:06.06 7
 4 9 1540 Lyli Flores 00:20:14.49 9
 5 13 1544 Mia Regalado 00:20:53.63 12
 6 14 1537 Danna Arriaga 00:21:04.24 (13)
 7 20 1538 Savannah Belcher 00:21:41.31 (19)
2 Cameron 00:20:02.47 8 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1522 Marie Sommer 00:18:52.71 1
 2 2 1518 Akaya Lightbourne 00:18:59.01 2
 3 4 1519 Gracie Ortiz 00:19:54.58 4
 4 15 1514 Noa Garcia-Mejias 00:21:04.76 14
 5 16 1520 Evalynn Pedroza 00:21:21.31 15
 6 18 1523 Terrionna Taylor 00:21:30.04 (17)
 7 21 1521 Mireia Planesas 00:21:55.32 (20)
3 Northwestern Oklahoma 00:20:28.87 15 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1352 Cadence Long-Torres 00:20:03.10 6
 2 8 1361 Ivy Washington 00:20:14.14 8
 3 10 1353 Jessica Myers 00:20:15.22 10
 4 11 1363 Harley Woody 00:20:25.42 11
 5 17 1346 Elizabeth Dorado-Barrera 00:21:26.47 16
 6 19 1359 Seriah Vess 00:21:32.83 (18)
 7 24 1362 Elizabeth White 00:22:08.06 (21)
4 Science & Arts 00:30:51.24 5 120

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 1334 Trinity Albao-Cozad 00:22:46.69 22
 2 38 1336 Melany Bermudez 00:32:04.68 23
 3 39 1335 Laura Barrios-Bardi 00:32:36.48 24
 4 40 1337 Tanyaradzwa Mutara 00:32:44.82 25
 5 41 1338 Kyli Reser 00:34:03.54 26

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1522 Marie Sommer SR 00:18:52.71 Cameron

2 2 1518 Akaya Lightbourne JR 00:18:59.01 Cameron

3 3 1541 Mia Lujan SO 00:19:47.37 Amarillo College

4 4 1519 Gracie Ortiz JR 00:19:54.58 Cameron

5 5 1542 Mallory Moore SO 00:19:56.55 Amarillo College

6 6 1352 Cadence Long-Torres JR 00:20:03.10 Northwestern Oklahoma

7 7 1545 Ellianna Rohm FR 00:20:06.06 Amarillo College

8 8 1361 Ivy Washington JR 00:20:14.14 Northwestern Oklahoma

9 9 1540 Lyli Flores FR 00:20:14.49 Amarillo College

10 10 1353 Jessica Myers FR 00:20:15.22 Northwestern Oklahoma

11 11 1363 Harley Woody SO 00:20:25.42 Northwestern Oklahoma

12 0 1494 Brianna Valadao SO 00:20:37.78 Ottawa

13 12 1544 Mia Regalado SO 00:20:53.63 Amarillo College

14 (13) 1537 Danna Arriaga FR 00:21:04.24 Amarillo College

15 14 1514 Noa Garcia-Mejias SO 00:21:04.76 Cameron

16 15 1520 Evalynn Pedroza SR 00:21:21.31 Cameron

17 16 1346 Elizabeth Dorado-Barrera SR 00:21:26.47 Northwestern Oklahoma

18 (17) 1523 Terrionna Taylor SO 00:21:30.04 Cameron

19 (18) 1359 Seriah Vess SO 00:21:32.83 Northwestern Oklahoma

20 (19) 1538 Savannah Belcher SO 00:21:41.31 Amarillo College

21 (20) 1521 Mireia Planesas JR 00:21:55.32 Cameron

22 0 1539 Beatrice Desantiago SO 00:21:55.70 Amarillo College

23 0 1543 Daisey Rangel FR 00:22:06.82 Amarillo College



24 (21) 1362 Elizabeth White FR 00:22:08.06 Northwestern Oklahoma

25 0 1358 Jamie Torres-Franco JR 00:22:19.54 Northwestern Oklahoma

26 0 1349 Raley Hooper FR 00:22:25.77 Northwestern Oklahoma

27 0 1360 Aubrey Warehime FR 00:22:28.20 Northwestern Oklahoma

28 0 1343 Elisa Bernardez SO 00:22:28.71 Northwestern Oklahoma

29 0 1347 Reina Gonzales JR 00:22:39.66 Northwestern Oklahoma

30 22 1334 Trinity Albao-Cozad SR 00:22:46.69 Science & Arts

31 0 1492 Alejandra Mezano FR 00:22:53.02 Ottawa

32 0 1354 Lauren Nelson FR 00:22:56.98 Northwestern Oklahoma

33 0 1341 Alexaa Aquino FR 00:23:26.24 Northwestern Oklahoma

34 0 1515 Jodi-Ann Graham FR 00:23:50.81 Cameron

35 0 1356 Angelica Robledo-Gonzalez SO 00:23:56.53 Northwestern Oklahoma

36 0 1490 Jah-Nisha Campbell FR 00:28:33.71 Ottawa

37 0 1496 Fallyn Williams FR 00:30:12.93 Ottawa

38 23 1336 Melany Bermudez SO 00:32:04.68 Science & Arts

39 24 1335 Laura Barrios-Bardi SR 00:32:36.48 Science & Arts

40 25 1337 Tanyaradzwa Mutara SO 00:32:44.82 Science & Arts

41 26 1338 Kyli Reser SO 00:34:03.54 Science & Arts

Cameron College Men

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Cameron 00:26:35.83 33

2 Northwestern Oklahoma 00:26:44.91 43

3 Amarillo College 00:26:52.50 53

4 Ottawa 00:31:05.97 129

5 Southern Nazarene 00:34:59.17 151

6 Science & Arts 00:34:48.12 153

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Cameron 00:26:35.83 11 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1508 Alex Teffu 00:26:25.21 3

 2 4 1505 Victor Ramos-Sambade 00:26:25.23 4

 3 5 1500 Miquel Cruz 00:26:30.96 5

 4 8 1506 Isaac Renteria 00:26:36.24 8

 5 13 1504 Arnau Pujols 00:27:01.52 13

 6 16 1499 Noe Chretien 00:27:15.02 (16)

 7 17 1497 Cyprien Bille 00:27:15.58 (17)

2 Northwestern Oklahoma 00:26:44.91 19 43

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1379 Kabelo Maja 00:26:34.74 6

 2 7 1376 Riley Herndon 00:26:35.34 7

 3 9 1366 Cooper Bell 00:26:43.18 9

 4 10 1474 Edward Robledo-Gonzalez 00:26:51.76 10

 5 11 1369 Coy Bullard 00:26:59.54 11

 6 15 1383 Jordan Pierce 00:27:07.77 (15)

 7 23 1476 Basheer Suied 00:27:51.01 (21)

3 Amarillo College 00:26:52.50 8 53

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1531 Lane Kenney 00:25:34.76 1

 2 2 1533 Adrian Rosales 00:26:18.83 2

 3 12 1530 Aaryan Katwal-Shaver 00:27:00.97 12

 4 19 1529 Brian Corona 00:27:37.22 18

 5 22 1534 Dayson Smith 00:27:50.74 20

 6 25 1536 Noah Williams 00:28:14.72 (22)

 7 27 1535 Chris Thomas 00:28:28.10 (23)

4 Ottawa 00:31:05.97 8 129

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 1481 Matthias Bessey 00:27:44.92 19

 2 41 1483 Luis Garcia 00:31:12.36 26



 3 42 1484 Kenenisa Holman 00:32:02.63 27

 4 43 1488 Noah Wilson 00:32:14.88 28

 5 44 1486 Brayden Moore 00:32:15.05 29

 6 46 1487 Isaiah Schell 00:33:41.18 (31)

 7 51 1485 Wilson LeGrande 00:35:57.20 (35)

5 Southern Nazarene 00:34:59.17 5 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 1525 Myles Mayfield 00:29:49.06 24

 2 36 1528 Andres Young 00:30:10.23 25

 3 45 1524 Keith Howerton 00:32:37.08 30

 4 49 1527 Killian Smith 00:35:43.91 33

 5 57 1526 Elijah Petties 00:46:35.56 39

6 Science & Arts 00:34:48.12 6 153

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 1332 Andries Meyer 00:27:02.19 14

 2 47 1333 Aarin Simon 00:34:47.63 32

 3 50 1331 Carter McCain 00:35:56.49 34

 4 53 1328 Hunter DeWall 00:36:47.84 36

 5 54 1329 Easton Doctorman 00:39:26.44 37

 6 56 1330 Colby Keller 00:44:00.30 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1531 Lane Kenney SO 00:25:34.76 Amarillo College

2 2 1533 Adrian Rosales FR 00:26:18.83 Amarillo College

3 3 1508 Alex Teffu JR 00:26:25.21 Cameron

4 4 1505 Victor Ramos-Sambade JR 00:26:25.23 Cameron

5 5 1500 Miquel Cruz JR 00:26:30.96 Cameron

6 6 1379 Kabelo Maja JR 00:26:34.74 Northwestern Oklahoma

7 7 1376 Riley Herndon JR 00:26:35.34 Northwestern Oklahoma

8 8 1506 Isaac Renteria FR 00:26:36.24 Cameron

9 9 1366 Cooper Bell SO 00:26:43.18 Northwestern Oklahoma

10 10 1474 Edward Robledo-Gonzalez JR 00:26:51.76 Northwestern Oklahoma

11 11 1369 Coy Bullard SO 00:26:59.54 Northwestern Oklahoma

12 12 1530 Aaryan Katwal-Shaver FR 00:27:00.97 Amarillo College

13 13 1504 Arnau Pujols SO 00:27:01.52 Cameron

14 14 1332 Andries Meyer SO 00:27:02.19 Science & Arts

15 (15) 1383 Jordan Pierce SO 00:27:07.77 Northwestern Oklahoma

16 (16) 1499 Noe Chretien SO 00:27:15.02 Cameron

17 (17) 1497 Cyprien Bille JR 00:27:15.58 Cameron

18 0 1501 Philipp David SO 00:27:28.37 Cameron

19 18 1529 Brian Corona SO 00:27:37.22 Amarillo College

20 0 1510 Emmanouill Vardas FR 00:27:41.99 Cameron

21 19 1481 Matthias Bessey SO 00:27:44.92 Ottawa

22 20 1534 Dayson Smith FR 00:27:50.74 Amarillo College

23 (21) 1476 Basheer Suied SR 00:27:51.01 Northwestern Oklahoma

24 0 1380 Tristan Meeker SO 00:28:08.99 Northwestern Oklahoma

25 (22) 1536 Noah Williams SO 00:28:14.72 Amarillo College

26 0 1377 Alan Lares JR 00:28:18.16 Northwestern Oklahoma

27 (23) 1535 Chris Thomas FR 00:28:28.10 Amarillo College

28 0 1532 Jackson Knapp FR 00:28:35.60 Amarillo College

29 0 1509 Gage Tilley-Bedick SO 00:28:53.47 Cameron

30 0 1478 Daxton Williams SO 00:29:06.09 Northwestern Oklahoma

31 0 1374 Royce Henricks FR 00:29:24.03 Northwestern Oklahoma

32 0 1477 Julian Vess FR 00:29:46.04 Northwestern Oklahoma

33 24 1525 Myles Mayfield FR 00:29:49.06 Southern Nazarene

34 0 1368 Tyrese Bishop JR 00:29:50.69 Northwestern Oklahoma

35 0 1382 Edmilson Perez FR 00:30:00.96 Northwestern Oklahoma

36 25 1528 Andres Young SR 00:30:10.23 Southern Nazarene

37 0 1378 Kaleb Madden FR 00:30:10.69 Northwestern Oklahoma

38 0 1375 Leonel Heredia FR 00:30:47.46 Northwestern Oklahoma



39 0 1511 Luke White FR 00:30:53.89 Cameron

40 0 1365 Jordan Banuelos FR 00:30:59.74 Northwestern Oklahoma

41 26 1483 Luis Garcia SO 00:31:12.36 Ottawa

42 27 1484 Kenenisa Holman FR 00:32:02.63 Ottawa

43 28 1488 Noah Wilson FR 00:32:14.88 Ottawa

44 29 1486 Brayden Moore SR 00:32:15.05 Ottawa

45 30 1524 Keith Howerton JR 00:32:37.08 Southern Nazarene

46 (31) 1487 Isaiah Schell SO 00:33:41.18 Ottawa

47 32 1333 Aarin Simon SR 00:34:47.63 Science & Arts

48 0 1370 Beau Canfield FR 00:35:23.56 Northwestern Oklahoma

49 33 1527 Killian Smith FR 00:35:43.91 Southern Nazarene

50 34 1331 Carter McCain SO 00:35:56.49 Science & Arts

51 (35) 1485 Wilson LeGrande FR 00:35:57.20 Ottawa

52 0 1479 Johnathan Ylitalo SR 00:36:26.17 Northwestern Oklahoma

53 36 1328 Hunter DeWall SR 00:36:47.84 Science & Arts

54 37 1329 Easton Doctorman FR 00:39:26.44 Science & Arts

55 0 1480 Dyson Battistoni FR 00:39:49.66 Ottawa

56 (38) 1330 Colby Keller JR 00:44:00.30 Science & Arts

57 39 1526 Elijah Petties FR 00:46:35.56 Southern Nazarene

Cameron High School Girls 5K

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:07.19 25 Chickasha High School 00:30:35.14 4

2 Altus High School 00:23:46.83 31

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:07.19 22 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 763 Claire Trachte 00:19:56.28 1

 2 2 761 Danielle Tomah 00:22:18.04 2

 3 5 757 Callee Roberson 00:23:13.37 5

 4 9 741 Brandy Barnett 00:25:02.53 8

 5 10 751 NaNyia Miller 00:25:05.71 9

 6 11 743 Vanessa Duron 00:25:15.18 (10)

 7 14 744 Christina Guerrero 00:26:30.59 (13)

2 Altus High School 00:23:46.83 9 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 503 Aunika Black 00:22:49.03 3

 2 4 508 Samara Stevens 00:22:49.03 4

 3 6 507 Giselle Martinez 00:23:22.98 6

 4 7 504 Melisa Floritto 00:24:31.01 7

 5 12 501 Lesley Allemeier 00:25:22.10 11

 6 13 510 Khloe Vuittonet 00:26:03.86 (12)

 7 15 502 Laura Bittner 00:26:55.56 (14)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 763 Claire Trachte FR 00:19:56.28 Lawton Eisenhower High School

2 2 761 Danielle Tomah SR 00:22:18.04 Lawton Eisenhower High School

3 3 503 Aunika Black SR 00:22:49.03 Altus High School

4 4 508 Samara Stevens SO 00:22:49.03 Altus High School

5 5 757 Callee Roberson JR 00:23:13.37 Lawton Eisenhower High School

6 6 507 Giselle Martinez SR 00:23:22.98 Altus High School

7 7 504 Melisa Floritto SR 00:24:31.01 Altus High School

8 0 597 Kaneece Benoit SO 00:24:57.17 Chickasha High School

9 8 741 Brandy Barnett SR 00:25:02.53 Lawton Eisenhower High School



10 9 751 NaNyia Miller JR 00:25:05.71 Lawton Eisenhower High School

11 (10) 743 Vanessa Duron JR 00:25:15.18 Lawton Eisenhower High School

12 11 501 Lesley Allemeier JR 00:25:22.10 Altus High School

13 (12) 510 Khloe Vuittonet SO 00:26:03.86 Altus High School

14 (13) 744 Christina Guerrero SR 00:26:30.59 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 (14) 502 Laura Bittner JR 00:26:55.56 Altus High School

16 0 602 Hannah Torres FR 00:27:24.85 Chickasha High School

17 0 511 Vanesa Vuittonet SR 00:28:01.90 Altus High School

18 0 506 Soledad Jaramillo SO 00:28:10.58 Altus High School

19 0 748 Kelsey Lytle FR 00:28:59.76 Lawton Eisenhower High School

20 0 762 Ava Towns SO 00:29:00.46 Lawton Eisenhower High School

21 0 742 Reese Brandenburg SR 00:29:17.09 Lawton Eisenhower High School

22 0 750 Mia Miller JR 00:29:18.06 Lawton Eisenhower High School

23 0 764 Brittney Warner FR 00:29:28.07 Lawton Eisenhower High School

24 0 753 Angelique Ortiz SO 00:31:35.71 Lawton Eisenhower High School

25 0 759 Naleiya Shealy FR 00:31:39.50 Lawton Eisenhower High School

26 0 601 Lilly Romero FR 00:32:04.64 Chickasha High School

27 0 756 JSiah Perry JR 00:32:35.85 Lawton Eisenhower High School

28 0 758 Amarie Schlett JR 00:33:45.31 Lawton Eisenhower High School

29 0 755 Makaila Perez SO 00:33:55.85 Lawton Eisenhower High School

30 0 754 Daniela Pena SO 00:37:21.10 Lawton Eisenhower High School

31 0 745 Arrione Holland SO 00:37:27.77 Lawton Eisenhower High School

32 0 749 Maddie Mcbride SO 00:37:38.39 Lawton Eisenhower High School

33 0 599 Hannah Jackson SO 00:37:53.88 Chickasha High School

34 0 747 Brayla Knowlin FR 00:41:43.96 Lawton Eisenhower High School

35 0 752 Aasha Murray FR 00:41:52.87 Lawton Eisenhower High School

Cameron High School Boys 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Duke High School 00:20:22.80 4

1 Madill High School 00:18:02.31 67 Waurika High School 00:03:08.82 3

2 Cache High School 00:18:08.59 88 Velma-Alma High School 00:20:53.90 3

3 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:18:32.24 103 Hobart High School 00:21:29.65 3

4 Plainview High School 00:19:04.56 151 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:23:40.22 3

Fletcher High School 00:21:37.26 2

5 Ardmore High School 00:18:56.10 168 Healdton High School 00:21:14.99 2

6 Frederick High School 00:19:02.05 171 Olustee-Eldorado High School 00:20:31.92 1

7 Heritage Hall High School 00:19:14.16 181 Indiahoma High School 00:21:32.15 1

8 Hollis High School 00:19:30.71 216

9 Minco High School 00:19:30.43 218

10 Altus High School 00:19:49.03 239

11 Riverside High School 00:19:56.00 259

12 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:20:16.02 267

13 Washington High School 00:20:28.40 308

14 Bethel High School 00:21:24.20 364

15 Anadarko High School 00:22:43.47 461

16 Cyril High School 00:23:48.95 472

17 Chickasha High School 00:24:16.28 474

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Madill High School 00:18:02.31 19 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 795 Jose Campos 00:17:26.46 6

 2 12 796 Ryder Douglas 00:17:51.19 10

 3 13 793 Jayden Barbosa 00:17:52.63 11

 4 17 804 Alex Orta 00:18:02.91 15



 5 27 799 Blane Hawthorne 00:18:58.39 25

 6 41 813 Yadel Sanchez 00:19:25.41 (38)

 7 42 797 Gael Gallegos 00:19:25.76 (39)

2 Cache High School 00:18:08.59 10 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 590 Ethan Jones 00:16:02.57 1

 2 20 595 Tyler Rumble 00:18:20.51 18

 3 21 596 Zachary Rumble 00:18:22.85 19

 4 26 592 Dylan Lawlor 00:18:57.76 24

 5 28 594 Jacob Meza 00:18:59.25 26

 6 65 587 Gabriel Dalby 00:20:16.82 (58)

 7 119 593 Troy Markham 00:22:02.00 (89)

3 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:18:32.24 15 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 779 Garrett Roberts 00:17:32.90 7

 2 16 775 Parker Polzin 00:17:59.15 14

 3 22 769 Rober Duron 00:18:43.54 20

 4 32 777 Cameron Raymond 00:19:11.18 30

 5 34 773 Justin Keys 00:19:14.43 32

 6 43 770 Maxwell Emerson 00:19:25.95 (40)

 7 56 766 Aiden Blackburn 00:19:58.69 (52)

4 Plainview High School 00:19:04.56 15 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 862 Reid Mcmurry 00:17:43.90 9

 2 24 858 Emory Cavnar 00:18:49.98 22

 3 29 868 Oscar Sanchez 00:19:04.74 27

 4 31 872 Ben Wells 00:19:10.36 29

 5 73 866 Asa Rudisell 00:20:33.84 64

 6 77 861 Nicolas Fornes 00:20:36.58 (67)

 7 87 867 Mark Sanchez 00:20:56.44 (75)

5 Ardmore High School 00:18:56.10 11 168

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 561 Corbin Orr 00:17:03.92 2

 2 18 556 Joseph Dvorak 00:18:04.52 16

 3 48 562 Jacob Scott 00:19:34.02 45

 4 53 560 Hunter Moody 00:19:42.88 49

 5 63 557 Kamil Gomez 00:20:15.15 56

 6 74 563 Cameron Swindall 00:20:34.27 (65)

 7 81 555 Evan Dieker 00:20:45.71 (71)

6 Frederick High School 00:19:02.05 7 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 677 Saul Velazquez 00:17:25.31 5

 2 15 672 Collin Copeland 00:17:58.53 13

 3 39 673 Huntley Kreutziger 00:19:20.53 36

 4 55 676 Juan Velazquez 00:19:50.19 51

 5 75 675 Rodrigo Valles 00:20:35.69 66

 6 79 674 Sebastian Pantoja 00:20:38.06 (69)

 7 103 671 Aiden Bomboyharris 00:21:32.88 (83)

7 Heritage Hall High School 00:19:14.16 8 181

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 699 Finn Martin 00:17:36.90 8

 2 36 700 Grady Moulton 00:19:19.24 33

 3 40 696 Andrew Fulton 00:19:20.53 37

 4 52 691 Andrew Bessonov 00:19:39.96 48

 5 62 697 Adam Hamadeh 00:20:14.16 55

 6 66 693 George Dunnington 00:20:16.98 (59)

 7 134 695 Thomas Fellers 00:23:01.28 (95)

8 Hollis High School 00:19:30.71 16 216

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 723 Aiden Alejandro 00:17:52.82 12

 2 38 729 Sam Garrison 00:19:19.86 35



 3 49 726 Wyatt Brill 00:19:36.24 46

 4 50 737 Graydon Whorton 00:19:36.33 47

 5 94 738 Michael Zybach 00:21:08.32 76

 6 95 731 Braxton Lively 00:21:08.59 (77)

 7 96 735 Jimmy Pantoja 00:21:08.86 (78)

9 Minco High School 00:19:30.43 8 218

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 826 Mason Duvall 00:17:11.58 3

 2 19 825 Andrew Dennis 00:18:15.43 17

 3 54 824 Luke Biggs 00:19:45.33 50

 4 69 830 Blayne Springsteen 00:20:26.97 62

 5 115 827 Ryder Garrison 00:21:52.82 86

 6 118 828 Kaleb Newhouse 00:21:58.31 (88)

 7 170 831 Tyson Springsteen 00:25:32.10 (107)

10 Altus High School 00:19:49.03 14 239

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 524 Esteban Rodriguez 00:19:19.29 34

 2 44 515 Adam Garcia 00:19:26.83 41

 3 47 522 Andrew Mickley 00:19:34.02 44

 4 64 520 Aaron Martinez 00:20:15.68 57

 5 70 514 Mason Gable 00:20:29.34 63

 6 78 528 Williangel Vasquez 00:20:37.09 (68)

 7 85 525 Jacob Salazar 00:20:54.93 (73)

11 Riverside High School 00:19:56.00 6 259

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 885 Timothy Johnson 00:17:16.37 4

 2 46 887 Koen Shenold 00:19:32.17 43

 3 58 888 Jairdan Thomas 00:20:05.72 53

 4 83 886 Bryslyn Prentiss 00:20:48.84 72

 5 117 884 Wyatt Dalby 00:21:56.91 87

 6 148 889 Sabien Williams 00:23:45.33 (98)

12 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:20:16.02 7 267

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 842 Noah Sharp 00:18:44.21 21

 2 30 836 Josh Fricker 00:19:10.04 28

 3 45 845 Evan Tucker 00:19:27.06 42

 4 104 835 Weston Eudey 00:21:33.28 84

 5 123 841 Nathan Roe 00:22:25.51 92

 6 163 837 Jay Hong 00:24:49.26 (103)

 7 175 839 Josiah Ngoka 00:26:13.10 (109)

13 Washington High School 00:20:28.40 6 308

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 917 Cole Beard 00:18:51.93 23

 2 67 918 Boston Blundell 00:20:19.27 60

 3 68 923 Preston Strunk 00:20:20.59 61

 4 97 922 Beringer Bear Mitchell 00:21:11.90 79

 5 108 921 Laramy Mayer 00:21:38.31 85

 6 160 920 Luke Hager 00:24:36.90 (102)

14 Bethel High School 00:21:24.20 7 364

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 582 Blaze Tarbox 00:19:11.56 31

 2 80 580 Aiden Johnson 00:20:43.44 70

 3 86 578 Isaias Garcia 00:20:55.41 74

 4 131 579 John Gilpatrick 00:22:56.76 93

 5 140 584 Caleb Whitecotton 00:23:13.83 96

 6 165 583 Boston Tarbox 00:24:54.29 (105)

 7 188 585 Mason Whitecotton 00:35:17.38 (114)

15 Anadarko High School 00:22:43.47 6 461

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 100 542 Kolaiah Kaulaity 00:21:18.21 81

 2 120 546 Adriel Silverhorn 00:22:02.72 90



 3 132 543 Joseph Killsfirst 00:22:58.91 94

 4 146 541 Jeremy Edge 00:23:30.84 97

 5 149 545 Donavan Quoentone 00:23:46.69 99

 6 154 544 Red Lonewolf 00:24:07.73 (101)

16 Cyril High School 00:23:48.95 5 472

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 98 627 Aaron Woodward 00:21:12.00 80

 2 101 624 Noah Martin 00:21:28.50 82

 3 121 625 Nakoa Tahhahwah 00:22:10.49 91

 4 174 619 Lane Alldridge 00:26:12.66 108

 5 182 623 Josh Ladymon 00:28:01.13 111

17 Chickasha High School 00:24:16.28 7 474

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 59 609 Preston Spain 00:20:12.96 54

 2 151 606 Michael Rhamy 00:23:58.09 100

 3 164 612 Sam Troub 00:24:51.69 104

 4 169 604 Ewun Mahama-Ladd 00:25:12.64 106

 5 177 608 Edmund Shaw 00:27:06.04 110

 6 183 607 Camdyn Selzer 00:28:51.24 (112)

 7 184 610 Azariah Torres 00:28:55.81 (113)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 5845 Uriel Herrera JR  Waurika High School

2 1 590 Ethan Jones JR 00:16:02.57 Cache High School

3 2 561 Corbin Orr JR 00:17:03.92 Ardmore High School

4 3 826 Mason Duvall FR 00:17:11.58 Minco High School

5 4 885 Timothy Johnson SR 00:17:16.37 Riverside High School

6 0 630 Nathan Gable JR 00:17:19.73 Duke High School

7 5 677 Saul Velazquez JR 00:17:25.31 Frederick High School

8 6 795 Jose Campos SR 00:17:26.46 Madill High School

9 7 779 Garrett Roberts SR 00:17:32.90 Lawton Eisenhower High School

10 8 699 Finn Martin SR 00:17:36.90 Heritage Hall High School

11 9 862 Reid Mcmurry FR 00:17:43.90 Plainview High School

12 10 796 Ryder Douglas SR 00:17:51.19 Madill High School

13 11 793 Jayden Barbosa FR 00:17:52.63 Madill High School

14 12 723 Aiden Alejandro SR 00:17:52.82 Hollis High School

15 13 672 Collin Copeland JR 00:17:58.53 Frederick High School

16 14 775 Parker Polzin SO 00:17:59.15 Lawton Eisenhower High School

17 15 804 Alex Orta JR 00:18:02.91 Madill High School

18 16 556 Joseph Dvorak FR 00:18:04.52 Ardmore High School

19 17 825 Andrew Dennis JR 00:18:15.43 Minco High School

20 18 595 Tyler Rumble FR 00:18:20.51 Cache High School

21 19 596 Zachary Rumble SO 00:18:22.85 Cache High School

22 20 769 Rober Duron SO 00:18:43.54 Lawton Eisenhower High School

23 21 842 Noah Sharp SO 00:18:44.21 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

24 22 858 Emory Cavnar SO 00:18:49.98 Plainview High School

25 23 917 Cole Beard SR 00:18:51.93 Washington High School

26 24 592 Dylan Lawlor SO 00:18:57.76 Cache High School

27 25 799 Blane Hawthorne SO 00:18:58.39 Madill High School

28 26 594 Jacob Meza JR 00:18:59.25 Cache High School

29 27 868 Oscar Sanchez FR 00:19:04.74 Plainview High School

30 28 836 Josh Fricker SR 00:19:10.04 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

31 29 872 Ben Wells FR 00:19:10.36 Plainview High School

32 30 777 Cameron Raymond SR 00:19:11.18 Lawton Eisenhower High School

33 31 582 Blaze Tarbox SR 00:19:11.56 Bethel High School

34 32 773 Justin Keys JR 00:19:14.43 Lawton Eisenhower High School

35 0 896 Easton Harrel FR 00:19:17.38 Velma-Alma High School

36 33 700 Grady Moulton SO 00:19:19.24 Heritage Hall High School

37 34 524 Esteban Rodriguez SR 00:19:19.29 Altus High School

38 35 729 Sam Garrison SR 00:19:19.86 Hollis High School



39 36 673 Huntley Kreutziger JR 00:19:20.53 Frederick High School

40 37 696 Andrew Fulton SR 00:19:20.53 Heritage Hall High School

41 (38) 813 Yadel Sanchez SO 00:19:25.41 Madill High School

42 (39) 797 Gael Gallegos JR 00:19:25.76 Madill High School

43 (40) 770 Maxwell Emerson SO 00:19:25.95 Lawton Eisenhower High School

44 41 515 Adam Garcia SR 00:19:26.83 Altus High School

45 42 845 Evan Tucker JR 00:19:27.06 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

46 43 887 Koen Shenold SO 00:19:32.17 Riverside High School

47 44 522 Andrew Mickley SR 00:19:34.02 Altus High School

48 45 562 Jacob Scott FR 00:19:34.02 Ardmore High School

49 46 726 Wyatt Brill JR 00:19:36.24 Hollis High School

50 47 737 Graydon Whorton JR 00:19:36.33 Hollis High School

51 0 631 Aron Santana FR 00:19:39.26 Duke High School

52 48 691 Andrew Bessonov SO 00:19:39.96 Heritage Hall High School

53 49 560 Hunter Moody SO 00:19:42.88 Ardmore High School

54 50 824 Luke Biggs JR 00:19:45.33 Minco High School

55 51 676 Juan Velazquez SR 00:19:50.19 Frederick High School

56 (52) 766 Aiden Blackburn SO 00:19:58.69 Lawton Eisenhower High School

57 0 661 Hondo Sanders SO 00:20:01.47 Fletcher High School

58 53 888 Jairdan Thomas SR 00:20:05.72 Riverside High School

59 54 609 Preston Spain SO 00:20:12.96 Chickasha High School

60 0 806 Canyon Phillips SO 00:20:12.96 Madill High School

61 0 895 Blaine Courtwright JR 00:20:13.89 Velma-Alma High School

62 55 697 Adam Hamadeh JR 00:20:14.16 Heritage Hall High School

63 56 557 Kamil Gomez SO 00:20:15.15 Ardmore High School

64 57 520 Aaron Martinez SR 00:20:15.68 Altus High School

65 (58) 587 Gabriel Dalby SO 00:20:16.82 Cache High School

66 (59) 693 George Dunnington JR 00:20:16.98 Heritage Hall High School

67 60 918 Boston Blundell FR 00:20:19.27 Washington High School

68 61 923 Preston Strunk FR 00:20:20.59 Washington High School

69 62 830 Blayne Springsteen SR 00:20:26.97 Minco High School

70 63 514 Mason Gable SO 00:20:29.34 Altus High School

71 0 780 Eduardo Rodriguez SO 00:20:30.16 Lawton Eisenhower High School

72 0 847 Anthony Moncada SO 00:20:31.92 Olustee-Eldorado High School

73 64 866 Asa Rudisell SO 00:20:33.84 Plainview High School

74 (65) 563 Cameron Swindall SO 00:20:34.27 Ardmore High School

75 66 675 Rodrigo Valles FR 00:20:35.69 Frederick High School

76 0 802 Saul Martinez JR 00:20:36.16 Madill High School

77 (67) 861 Nicolas Fornes FR 00:20:36.58 Plainview High School

78 (68) 528 Williangel Vasquez JR 00:20:37.09 Altus High School

79 (69) 674 Sebastian Pantoja FR 00:20:38.06 Frederick High School

80 70 580 Aiden Johnson JR 00:20:43.44 Bethel High School

81 (71) 555 Evan Dieker FR 00:20:45.71 Ardmore High School

82 0 765 Blake Barnett SR 00:20:47.82 Lawton Eisenhower High School

83 72 886 Bryslyn Prentiss JR 00:20:48.84 Riverside High School

84 0 681 Lane Miller SR 00:20:54.67 Healdton High School

85 (73) 525 Jacob Salazar SR 00:20:54.93 Altus High School

86 74 578 Isaias Garcia SR 00:20:55.41 Bethel High School

87 (75) 867 Mark Sanchez FR 00:20:56.44 Plainview High School

88 0 513 Carlos Flores SR 00:20:56.85 Altus High School

89 0 712 Ashton Lankford SO 00:20:57.69 Hobart High School

90 0 859 Austin Del Torto FR 00:21:02.43 Plainview High School

91 0 714 Koy Suanny FR 00:21:05.07 Hobart High School

92 0 558 Sergio Ibarra SR 00:21:06.54 Ardmore High School

93 0 521 Micheal Martinez SR 00:21:07.30 Altus High School

94 76 738 Michael Zybach FR 00:21:08.32 Hollis High School

95 (77) 731 Braxton Lively SR 00:21:08.59 Hollis High School

96 (78) 735 Jimmy Pantoja JR 00:21:08.86 Hollis High School

97 79 922 Beringer Bear Mitchell FR 00:21:11.90 Washington High School

98 80 627 Aaron Woodward SO 00:21:12.00 Cyril High School

99 0 857 Nathan Canady FR 00:21:16.60 Plainview High School



100 81 542 Kolaiah Kaulaity SO 00:21:18.21 Anadarko High School

101 82 624 Noah Martin SR 00:21:28.50 Cyril High School

102 0 740 Joesyah Johnson SR 00:21:32.15 Indiahoma High School

103 (83) 671 Aiden Bomboyharris FR 00:21:32.88 Frederick High School

104 84 835 Weston Eudey SO 00:21:33.28 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

105 0 553 Ethan Aycox FR 00:21:33.76 Ardmore High School

106 0 680 Terrell Dodds SR 00:21:35.32 Healdton High School

107 0 792 Vincent Acquaviva SO 00:21:37.17 Madill High School

108 85 921 Laramy Mayer FR 00:21:38.31 Washington High School

109 0 863 Jordan Payne FR 00:21:39.98 Plainview High School

110 0 870 Vyshaun Threatt FR 00:21:39.98 Plainview High School

111 0 632 Hayden Wood FR 00:21:41.37 Duke High School

112 0 516 Adrain Garido SR 00:21:41.62 Altus High School

113 0 931 Marcos Castro JR 00:21:42.77 Waurika High School

114 0 860 Leim Edinger JR 00:21:51.21 Plainview High School

115 86 827 Ryder Garrison SO 00:21:52.82 Minco High School

116 0 798 Dayton Gimenez SO 00:21:54.61 Madill High School

117 87 884 Wyatt Dalby FR 00:21:56.91 Riverside High School

118 (88) 828 Kaleb Newhouse JR 00:21:58.31 Minco High School

119 (89) 593 Troy Markham FR 00:22:02.00 Cache High School

120 90 546 Adriel Silverhorn SR 00:22:02.72 Anadarko High School

121 91 625 Nakoa Tahhahwah FR 00:22:10.49 Cyril High School

122 0 864 Andre Recio Sanchez SO 00:22:13.93 Plainview High School

123 92 841 Nathan Roe FR 00:22:25.51 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

124 0 713 Jakob Mahoney JR 00:22:26.20 Hobart High School

125 0 559 Nolvin Martinez SR 00:22:28.95 Ardmore High School

126 0 873 Jack York JR 00:22:31.02 Plainview High School

127 0 811 Ronny Rivera JR 00:22:44.46 Madill High School

128 0 629 Braden Gable SR 00:22:50.85 Duke High School

129 0 730 Caleb Groves SR 00:22:50.97 Hollis High School

130 0 810 Azaeel Rivera SO 00:22:53.47 Madill High School

131 93 579 John Gilpatrick FR 00:22:56.76 Bethel High School

132 94 543 Joseph Killsfirst SR 00:22:58.91 Anadarko High School

133 0 638 Cache Ross FR 00:22:59.99 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

134 (95) 695 Thomas Fellers FR 00:23:01.28 Heritage Hall High School

135 0 692 Braylon Coutrier JR 00:23:03.50 Heritage Hall High School

136 0 771 Gabriel Flores SR 00:23:05.13 Lawton Eisenhower High School

137 0 897 Gage Leonhart JR 00:23:10.44 Velma-Alma High School

138 0 767 Austin Bowles JR 00:23:12.94 Lawton Eisenhower High School

139 0 660 Destry Sanders SO 00:23:13.05 Fletcher High School

140 96 584 Caleb Whitecotton SO 00:23:13.83 Bethel High School

141 0 805 Juan Padronrodriguez SR 00:23:24.09 Madill High School

142 0 637 Luke McIntosh FR 00:23:25.22 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

143 0 588 Brayden Holman SO 00:23:25.94 Cache High School

144 0 772 Charles Hinton SR 00:23:30.15 Lawton Eisenhower High School

145 0 865 Tristan Reigns FR 00:23:30.44 Plainview High School

146 97 541 Jeremy Edge SO 00:23:30.84 Anadarko High School

147 0 734 Danny Pantoja FR 00:23:34.26 Hollis High School

148 (98) 889 Sabien Williams JR 00:23:45.33 Riverside High School

149 99 545 Donavan Quoentone JR 00:23:46.69 Anadarko High School

150 0 803 Juan Narvaez SO 00:23:54.77 Madill High School

151 100 606 Michael Rhamy SO 00:23:58.09 Chickasha High School

152 0 591 Brayden Keller FR 00:23:58.41 Cache High School

153 0 725 Mason Brill FR 00:23:59.14 Hollis High School

154 (101) 544 Red Lonewolf JR 00:24:07.73 Anadarko High School

155 0 768 Angel Caraveo SO 00:24:11.59 Lawton Eisenhower High School

156 0 800 Enrique Martinez SO 00:24:16.84 Madill High School

157 0 517 Pedro Hernandez SO 00:24:24.41 Altus High School

158 0 554 lesther Chavarria Sandoval SO 00:24:27.67 Ardmore High School

159 0 636 Landyn Frazier FR 00:24:35.44 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

160 (102) 920 Luke Hager JR 00:24:36.90 Washington High School



161 0 529 Logan Wiggington SO 00:24:37.68 Altus High School

162 0 589 Brady Hutchison FR 00:24:37.90 Cache High School

163 (103) 837 Jay Hong FR 00:24:49.26 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

164 104 612 Sam Troub FR 00:24:51.69 Chickasha High School

165 (105) 583 Boston Tarbox FR 00:24:54.29 Bethel High School

166 0 801 Ethan Martinez SR 00:24:54.39 Madill High School

167 0 732 Levi Morris FR 00:25:02.58 Hollis High School

168 0 733 Easton Olguin FR 00:25:04.51 Hollis High School

169 106 604 Ewun Mahama-Ladd SO 00:25:12.64 Chickasha High School

170 (107) 831 Tyson Springsteen SO 00:25:32.10 Minco High School

171 0 778 Maximo Rezaei SR 00:25:38.10 Lawton Eisenhower High School

172 0 829 Austin Potter JR 00:25:45.28 Minco High School

173 0 518 Connor Lauderback SO 00:25:47.44 Altus High School

174 108 619 Lane Alldridge FR 00:26:12.66 Cyril High School

175 (109) 839 Josiah Ngoka SO 00:26:13.10 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

176 0 807 Xavier Quintanilla SO 00:26:17.23 Madill High School

177 110 608 Edmund Shaw FR 00:27:06.04 Chickasha High School

178 0 728 Cody Garrett FR 00:27:29.77 Hollis High School

179 0 808 Isaac Quiroz SO 00:27:43.15 Madill High School

180 0 526 Zachary Thaggard SO 00:27:43.31 Altus High School

181 0 932 Dylan Harris SO 00:28:00.74 Waurika High School

182 111 623 Josh Ladymon FR 00:28:01.13 Cyril High School

183 (112) 607 Camdyn Selzer FR 00:28:51.24 Chickasha High School

184 (113) 610 Azariah Torres JR 00:28:55.81 Chickasha High School

185 0 724 Jamari Bell SR 00:29:24.80 Hollis High School

186 0 774 Frederick Perkins FR 00:31:28.79 Lawton Eisenhower High School

187 0 727 Jaden Brown FR 00:32:08.83 Hollis High School

188 (114) 585 Mason Whitecotton SR 00:35:17.38 Bethel High School

189 0 736 Josue Pantoja FR 00:36:41.47 Hollis High School

Cameron High School Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Velma-Alma High School 00:16:05.91 4

1 Plainview High School 00:14:04.68 48 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian 00:17:17.30 3

2 Washington High School 00:14:37.37 89 Acad

Marlow High School 00:16:45.09 3

3 Heritage Hall High School 00:15:19.57 136 Cyril High School 00:17:17.83 3

4 Bethel High School 00:15:24.57 144 Grandfield High School 00:15:51.23 2

5 Madill High School 00:15:16.59 145 Cache High School 00:13:34.25 1

6 Riverside High School 00:15:39.97 151 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 00:13:44.95 1

7 Anadarko High School 00:15:47.07 174 Ardmore High School 00:15:12.17 1

8 Hollis High School 00:16:28.82 224 Indiahoma High School 00:16:08.29 1

9 Hobart High School 00:16:38.28 228 Duke High School 00:17:43.74 1

10 Walters High School 00:16:47.02 229

11 Frederick High School 00:17:11.81 255

12 Minco High School 00:18:32.87 260

13 Waurika High School 00:20:13.22 365

14 Fletcher High School 00:21:22.16 389

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Plainview High School 00:14:04.68 8 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 849 Chloe Coenen 00:13:06.19 1

 2 12 854 Elizabeth Sauer 00:14:01.47 8

 3 16 855 Grayson Vanbuskirk 00:14:23.64 12

 4 17 848 Brinkleigh Austin 00:14:24.53 13



 5 18 852 Norah Orr 00:14:27.58 14

 6 19 853 Olivia Potter 00:14:31.33 (15)

 7 22 851 Anaya Moore 00:14:46.68 (18)

2 Washington High School 00:14:37.37 9 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 911 Shiloh Phelps 00:13:18.39 3

 2 8 909 Darbi Mccaskill 00:13:51.33 5

 3 25 914 Giselle Rodriguez 00:14:54.95 21

 4 26 906 Aubrey Grimes 00:14:55.44 22

 5 49 908 Emersyn Massey 00:16:06.76 38

 6 55 913 Taylor Richardson 00:16:29.27 (43)

 7 61 907 Addi Jackson 00:16:46.83 (48)

3 Heritage Hall High School 00:15:19.57 5 136

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 687 Kaylee Norman 00:14:13.24 9

 2 15 684 Rory Lawson 00:14:23.24 11

 3 33 685 Karen Martinez 00:15:09.68 26

 4 45 689 Addie Plumbtree 00:15:44.45 36

 5 70 688 Ember Ochs 00:17:07.22 54

4 Bethel High School 00:15:24.57 9 144

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 576 Kimberlin Taylor 00:13:45.46 4

 2 21 564 Claira Arnold 00:14:39.41 17

 3 24 568 Grace Epperley 00:14:49.00 20

 4 60 566 Anamarie Burkhart 00:16:39.72 47

 5 72 575 Avery Smith 00:17:09.27 56

 6 73 574 Angela Puckett 00:17:10.72 (57)

 7 74 570 Scarlett Hopper 00:17:14.60 (58)

5 Madill High School 00:15:16.59 8 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 783 Yadira Barbosa 00:13:14.71 2

 2 39 781 Katelyn Acquaviva 00:15:24.13 31

 3 44 784 Jeylah Cabrales 00:15:43.11 35

 4 47 789 Isabell Stuckey 00:15:48.62 37

 5 52 790 Jayleen Vasquez 00:16:12.37 40

 6 57 786 Samantha Ortiz 00:16:37.75 (45)

 7 64 791 Lexington Willis 00:16:51.10 (51)

6 Riverside High School 00:15:39.97 8 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 875 Kiyalena Clemons 00:13:56.19 7

 2 20 883 Aniyah Vigil 00:14:34.12 16

 3 23 879 Kaylynn Sinquah 00:14:48.00 19

 4 53 881 Kyndee Thompson 00:16:21.98 41

 5 92 880 Leekia Standing Bear 00:18:39.57 68

 6 101 874 Lakylah Black 00:19:25.81 (75)

 7 107 878 Shya Renolds 00:20:20.50 (80)

7 Anadarko High School 00:15:47.07 10 174

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 536 Ava Pebeahsy 00:14:57.30 23

 2 34 540 Skylah Williams 00:15:11.39 27

 3 36 534 Sophia Nimsey 00:15:18.29 28

 4 42 530 Braelyn Hernandez 00:15:33.65 34

 5 83 533 Arleena Ngu 00:17:54.73 62

 6 87 535 Miley Olvera 00:18:08.89 (64)

 7 94 538 Clair Sampson 00:18:51.94 (70)

8 Hollis High School 00:16:28.82 7 224

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 721 Anna Pendergraft 00:14:17.80 10

 2 59 718 Emree Eastep 00:16:39.12 46

 3 62 716 Cas Brill 00:16:47.15 49

 4 75 722 Daniella Saldana 00:17:19.30 59



 5 76 715 Carina Anaya 00:17:20.73 60

 6 77 717 Victoria Duran 00:17:25.05 (61)

 7 86 719 Eden Motley 00:18:01.53 (63)

9 Hobart High School 00:16:38.28 6 228

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 706 Jodessa Hamlett 00:15:25.42 32

 2 41 703 Angeles Carrizales 00:15:31.39 33

 3 54 707 Rylee Herbst 00:16:26.74 42

 4 63 711 Lacy Talley 00:16:47.94 50

 5 95 709 Ashtyn Martin 00:18:59.93 71

 6 105 705 Cali Friday 00:19:44.22 (79)

10 Walters High School 00:16:47.02 6 229

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 899 Avery Dyke 00:13:53.17 6

 2 37 900 Phylicia Jiang 00:15:19.63 29

 3 71 901 avery Lindsey 00:17:09.22 55

 4 88 898 Lezlie Belcher 00:18:20.49 65

 5 99 904 Cori Wilson 00:19:12.60 74

 6 103 902 Jenna Lindsey 00:19:41.00 (77)

11 Frederick High School 00:17:11.81 5 255

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 30 670 Rae Witt 00:15:04.10 24

 2 56 668 lucy henson 00:16:37.00 44

 3 66 665 brently burleson 00:16:59.61 52

 4 90 669 Addilyn Newton 00:18:37.67 66

 5 93 667 lakyn gutierrez 00:18:40.67 69

12 Minco High School 00:18:32.87 5 260

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 819 Miaya Briscoe 00:15:06.42 25

 2 38 818 Kimber Beebe 00:15:23.89 30

 3 51 822 Marina Miller 00:16:10.70 39

 4 108 821 Kamber Mcgregor 00:20:54.94 81

 5 115 820 Hayle Bross 00:25:08.39 85

13 Waurika High School 00:20:13.22 5 365

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 69 924 Chesney Berry 00:17:05.39 53

 2 97 926 Jada Capes 00:19:10.78 72

 3 98 930 Ruby Strange 00:19:11.11 73

 4 111 928 Cheryl Anne Freeman 00:22:48.26 83

 5 112 927 Sara Eckelsbach 00:22:50.56 84

14 Fletcher High School 00:21:22.16 5 389

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 91 641 Lexya Hernandez 00:18:37.72 67

 2 102 650 Kinsley Valentine 00:19:39.17 76

 3 104 639 Ambry Englehardt 00:19:41.85 78

 4 109 642 Lyliana Hernandez 00:20:55.06 82

 5 116 644 Ava Kuzma 00:27:56.99 86

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 849 Chloe Coenen SO 00:13:06.19 Plainview High School

2 2 783 Yadira Barbosa SR 00:13:14.71 Madill High School

3 3 911 Shiloh Phelps JR 00:13:18.39 Washington High School

4 0 586 Ostyn Totte FR 00:13:34.25 Cache High School

5 0 633 Remlee McIntosh FR 00:13:44.95 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

6 4 576 Kimberlin Taylor JR 00:13:45.46 Bethel High School

7 0 834 Myah Wilke SR 00:13:50.24 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

8 5 909 Darbi Mccaskill SO 00:13:51.33 Washington High School

9 6 899 Avery Dyke FR 00:13:53.17 Walters High School

10 7 875 Kiyalena Clemons SO 00:13:56.19 Riverside High School



11 0 891 Sophia Davis SO 00:13:57.30 Velma-Alma High School

12 8 854 Elizabeth Sauer JR 00:14:01.47 Plainview High School

13 9 687 Kaylee Norman SR 00:14:13.24 Heritage Hall High School

14 10 721 Anna Pendergraft JR 00:14:17.80 Hollis High School

15 11 684 Rory Lawson JR 00:14:23.24 Heritage Hall High School

16 12 855 Grayson Vanbuskirk FR 00:14:23.64 Plainview High School

17 13 848 Brinkleigh Austin SO 00:14:24.53 Plainview High School

18 14 852 Norah Orr SR 00:14:27.58 Plainview High School

19 (15) 853 Olivia Potter JR 00:14:31.33 Plainview High School

20 16 883 Aniyah Vigil SO 00:14:34.12 Riverside High School

21 17 564 Claira Arnold SO 00:14:39.41 Bethel High School

22 (18) 851 Anaya Moore FR 00:14:46.68 Plainview High School

23 19 879 Kaylynn Sinquah JR 00:14:48.00 Riverside High School

24 20 568 Grace Epperley SR 00:14:49.00 Bethel High School

25 21 914 Giselle Rodriguez SO 00:14:54.95 Washington High School

26 22 906 Aubrey Grimes JR 00:14:55.44 Washington High School

27 23 536 Ava Pebeahsy JR 00:14:57.30 Anadarko High School

28 0 893 Berklee Rakett FR 00:15:01.87 Velma-Alma High School

29 0 678 Taylor Romero SR 00:15:03.96 Grandfield High School

30 24 670 Rae Witt SR 00:15:04.10 Frederick High School

31 25 819 Miaya Briscoe SO 00:15:06.42 Minco High School

32 0 814 Amelia Sanders SO 00:15:08.31 Marlow High School

33 26 685 Karen Martinez 8th 00:15:09.68 Heritage Hall High School

34 27 540 Skylah Williams FR 00:15:11.39 Anadarko High School

35 0 547 Itaska Murph SO 00:15:12.17 Ardmore High School

36 28 534 Sophia Nimsey JR 00:15:18.29 Anadarko High School

37 29 900 Phylicia Jiang SO 00:15:19.63 Walters High School

38 30 818 Kimber Beebe FR 00:15:23.89 Minco High School

39 31 781 Katelyn Acquaviva JR 00:15:24.13 Madill High School

40 32 706 Jodessa Hamlett SR 00:15:25.42 Hobart High School

41 33 703 Angeles Carrizales SR 00:15:31.39 Hobart High School

42 34 530 Braelyn Hernandez JR 00:15:33.65 Anadarko High School

43 0 850 Livia Lide FR 00:15:39.29 Plainview High School

44 35 784 Jeylah Cabrales FR 00:15:43.11 Madill High School

45 36 689 Addie Plumbtree SO 00:15:44.45 Heritage Hall High School

46 0 816 Kayler Barrington FR 00:15:47.08 Marlow High School

47 37 789 Isabell Stuckey FR 00:15:48.62 Madill High School

48 0 615 Logan Pope FR 00:16:03.02 Cyril High School

49 38 908 Emersyn Massey SR 00:16:06.76 Washington High School

50 0 739 Laila Tissychy JR 00:16:08.29 Indiahoma High School

51 39 822 Marina Miller FR 00:16:10.70 Minco High School

52 40 790 Jayleen Vasquez JR 00:16:12.37 Madill High School

53 41 881 Kyndee Thompson SO 00:16:21.98 Riverside High School

54 42 707 Rylee Herbst FR 00:16:26.74 Hobart High School

55 (43) 913 Taylor Richardson JR 00:16:29.27 Washington High School

56 44 668 lucy henson FR 00:16:37.00 Frederick High School

57 (45) 786 Samantha Ortiz FR 00:16:37.75 Madill High School

58 0 679 Cassidy Timms SR 00:16:38.50 Grandfield High School

59 46 718 Emree Eastep SR 00:16:39.12 Hollis High School

60 47 566 Anamarie Burkhart JR 00:16:39.72 Bethel High School

61 (48) 907 Addi Jackson SR 00:16:46.83 Washington High School

62 49 716 Cas Brill FR 00:16:47.15 Hollis High School

63 50 711 Lacy Talley FR 00:16:47.94 Hobart High School

64 (51) 791 Lexington Willis FR 00:16:51.10 Madill High School

65 0 912 Nichelle Plaza JR 00:16:58.93 Washington High School

66 52 665 brently burleson FR 00:16:59.61 Frederick High School

67 0 788 Hadon Stuckey SO 00:17:01.27 Madill High School

68 0 910 Addison Metcalf SR 00:17:05.23 Washington High School

69 53 924 Chesney Berry JR 00:17:05.39 Waurika High School

70 54 688 Ember Ochs SO 00:17:07.22 Heritage Hall High School

71 55 901 avery Lindsey FR 00:17:09.22 Walters High School



72 56 575 Avery Smith FR 00:17:09.27 Bethel High School

73 (57) 574 Angela Puckett SO 00:17:10.72 Bethel High School

74 (58) 570 Scarlett Hopper SO 00:17:14.60 Bethel High School

75 59 722 Daniella Saldana FR 00:17:19.30 Hollis High School

76 60 715 Carina Anaya JR 00:17:20.73 Hollis High School

77 (61) 717 Victoria Duran JR 00:17:25.05 Hollis High School

78 0 567 Emma Cox FR 00:17:35.47 Bethel High School

79 0 892 Gracie Osborne SR 00:17:39.69 Velma-Alma High School

80 0 628 Carolyn Vela FR 00:17:43.74 Duke High School

81 0 894 Paige Wainscott SR 00:17:44.77 Velma-Alma High School

82 0 614 Leina Martin JR 00:17:49.93 Cyril High School

83 62 533 Arleena Ngu JR 00:17:54.73 Anadarko High School

84 0 618 Rozlynn Want FR 00:18:00.56 Cyril High School

85 0 832 Maddie Menke JR 00:18:00.81 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

86 (63) 719 Eden Motley JR 00:18:01.53 Hollis High School

87 (64) 535 Miley Olvera JR 00:18:08.89 Anadarko High School

88 65 898 Lezlie Belcher JR 00:18:20.49 Walters High School

89 0 572 Taylor Marlow FR 00:18:31.00 Bethel High School

90 66 669 Addilyn Newton FR 00:18:37.67 Frederick High School

91 67 641 Lexya Hernandez SO 00:18:37.72 Fletcher High School

92 68 880 Leekia Standing Bear SO 00:18:39.57 Riverside High School

93 69 667 lakyn gutierrez SO 00:18:40.67 Frederick High School

94 (70) 538 Clair Sampson FR 00:18:51.94 Anadarko High School

95 71 709 Ashtyn Martin FR 00:18:59.93 Hobart High School

96 0 531 Lindy Lonebear JR 00:19:08.27 Anadarko High School

97 72 926 Jada Capes SR 00:19:10.78 Waurika High School

98 73 930 Ruby Strange SR 00:19:11.11 Waurika High School

99 74 904 Cori Wilson SO 00:19:12.60 Walters High School

100 0 815 Mckenna Austin JR 00:19:19.89 Marlow High School

101 (75) 874 Lakylah Black SR 00:19:25.81 Riverside High School

102 76 650 Kinsley Valentine SO 00:19:39.17 Fletcher High School

103 (77) 902 Jenna Lindsey SO 00:19:41.00 Walters High School

104 78 639 Ambry Englehardt JR 00:19:41.85 Fletcher High School

105 (79) 705 Cali Friday SR 00:19:44.22 Hobart High School

106 0 833 Sharon Twidt FR 00:20:00.84 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

107 (80) 878 Shya Renolds JR 00:20:20.50 Riverside High School

108 81 821 Kamber Mcgregor FR 00:20:54.94 Minco High School

109 82 642 Lyliana Hernandez SO 00:20:55.06 Fletcher High School

110 0 539 Payten Sampson SO 00:21:29.36 Anadarko High School

111 83 928 Cheryl Anne Freeman SO 00:22:48.26 Waurika High School

112 84 927 Sara Eckelsbach SR 00:22:50.56 Waurika High School

113 0 877 Natalie Miguel SR 00:22:53.99 Riverside High School

114 0 532 Clessia Lonewolf SO 00:24:25.97 Anadarko High School

115 85 820 Hayle Bross SO 00:25:08.39 Minco High School

116 86 644 Ava Kuzma JR 00:27:56.99 Fletcher High School

Cameron Junior High Girls 1 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Fletcher Junior High 00:08:08.10 2

1 Plainview Middle School 00:06:59.21 54 Chickasha Middle School 00:10:15.28 2

2 Hollis Junior High 00:07:13.76 85 Elmore City-Per JH 00:10:09.86 2

3 Cache Middle School 00:07:20.77 113 Indiahoma Junior High 00:11:22.84 2

4 Marlow Middle School 00:07:30.67 145 Healdton Middle School 00:08:21.89 1

5 Eisenhower Middle School 00:07:37.34 156

6 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:07:35.27 159

7 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:32.81 160

8 Duncan Middle School 00:07:34.26 164



9 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:08:24.49 244

10 Cyril Junior High 00:08:14.11 272

11 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:08:26.30 290

12 Walters Middle School 00:08:44.75 303

13 Frederick MS/JH School 00:08:43.83 305

14 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School 00:08:46.72 335

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Plainview Middle School 00:06:59.21 11 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1275 Reese Oliver 00:06:35.77 2

 2 6 1276 Catharine Roos 00:06:53.26 6

 3 9 1272 Keira Key 00:06:57.45 9

 4 13 1273 Brinley Mann 00:07:02.63 13

 5 24 1278 Ava Turner 00:07:26.92 24

 6 30 1271 Harleypaige Keller 00:07:34.30 (30)

 7 36 1268 Heidi Ayres 00:07:41.75 (36)

2 Hollis Junior High 00:07:13.76 15 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1152 Paisley Adams 00:06:49.78 4

 2 12 1157 Marisol Duran 00:07:00.44 12

 3 20 1164 Kendra Mills 00:07:19.65 20

 4 23 1156 Emberly Disque 00:07:26.92 23

 5 26 1163 Imani Luna 00:07:32.02 26

 6 44 1153 Zaila Campbell 00:07:46.71 (44)

 7 46 1154 Avarie Cox 00:07:51.07 (46)

3 Cache Middle School 00:07:20.77 5 113

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1024 Mara Hobgood 00:06:46.47 3

 2 15 1026 Cora Osborn 00:07:12.79 15

 3 16 1023 Jentry Cargill 00:07:16.08 16

 4 31 1022 Riley Bost 00:07:34.43 31

 5 51 1025 Riley Morris 00:07:54.08 48

4 Marlow Middle School 00:07:30.67 21 145

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1201 Breckyn Foss 00:06:58.60 11

 2 25 1203 Ciera Hicks 00:07:30.45 25

 3 28 1198 Madison Eden 00:07:34.06 28

 4 40 1217 Olivia Williams 00:07:45.06 40

 5 41 1206 Raven Lewis 00:07:45.17 41

 6 43 1208 Jilena Nihipali 00:07:46.39 (43)

 7 60 1211 Brooklyn Pierce 00:08:20.43 (55)

5 Eisenhower Middle School 00:07:37.34 10 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1106 Carley Wolf 00:06:56.17 7

 2 17 1095 Galilea Aguilera 00:07:16.19 17

 3 32 1099 Mei Littlepage 00:07:38.12 32

 4 35 1096 Madelyn Cerda 00:07:40.30 35

 5 75 1103 Michylah Shepherd 00:08:35.93 65

 6 83 1104 Kyleigh Sorrells 00:08:50.31 (70)

 7 99 1101 Gabriella Prescott 00:09:09.08 (76)

6 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:07:35.27 11 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 1242 Carlie Hayden 00:07:04.15 14

 2 27 1239 Mila Gillespie 00:07:32.90 27

 3 33 1241 Mason Hartman 00:07:39.31 33

 4 34 1238 Madelynn Drake 00:07:39.85 34

 5 55 1243 Makinzie McBroom 00:08:00.12 51

 6 72 1236 Artemis Ajir 00:08:31.96 (62)

 7 73 1245 Maci Pence 00:08:32.39 (63)



7 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:32.81 6 160

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1304 Bryar Williams 00:06:27.27 1

 2 19 1303 Jodi Smith 00:07:18.33 19

 3 21 1300 PJ Leonhart 00:07:20.75 21

 4 54 1301 Malaysia Nichols 00:07:59.98 50

 5 79 1298 Alaina Chadwick 00:08:37.73 69

 6 124 1302 Montana Poindexter 00:10:07.24 (87)

8 Duncan Middle School 00:07:34.26 11 164

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1061 Evelyn Cruz 00:06:58.22 10

 2 18 1070 Brooklyn Williams 00:07:18.27 18

 3 39 1064 Jaylee Hornbeak 00:07:44.55 39

 4 45 1062 Ellie Edwards 00:07:48.54 45

 5 56 1068 Chanel Thompson 00:08:01.75 52

 6 65 1063 Elliott Fiorillo 00:08:25.99 (58)

 7 66 1069 Lillie White 00:08:26.43 (59)

9 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:08:24.49 7 244

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1173 Aubrie Brown 00:06:52.72 5

 2 8 1174 Alexis Chojnowski 00:06:56.38 8

 3 76 1176 Amelia Johnston 00:08:36.79 66

 4 113 1177 Natalie Jones 00:09:43.97 82

 5 115 1178 Vani Patel 00:09:52.59 83

 6 117 1183 Nova Samek 00:09:55.41 (84)

 7 123 1184 Layla Whiddon 00:10:07.24 (86)

10 Cyril Junior High 00:08:14.11 11 272

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 1042 Kestin Bryant 00:07:42.67 37

 2 58 1044 Autumn Ladyman 00:08:10.84 53

 3 59 1050 bailey Siebold 00:08:13.18 54

 4 67 1047 Bella Mink 00:08:26.50 60

 5 78 1046 rmanda mcllaren 00:08:37.36 68

 6 86 1051 Eloise Turner 00:08:53.20 (71)

 7 111 1045 Nevaeh McClure 00:09:42.95 (81)

11 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:08:26.30 5 290

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 38 1290 Sadie Tartsah 00:07:44.10 38

 2 42 1286 Stephanie Johnson 00:07:46.25 42

 3 70 1287 Alayah Loucks 00:08:30.83 61

 4 87 1289 Alexis Sleeper 00:08:53.69 72

 5 102 1288 Chloe Nahmahpeah 00:09:16.63 77

12 Walters Middle School 00:08:44.75 5 303

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 1320 Gina Nibbs 00:07:34.22 29

 2 62 1316 Amerie Carmen 00:08:22.50 56

 3 64 1317 Grey Jackson 00:08:24.94 57

 4 92 1314 Lexi Baker 00:09:01.24 73

 5 127 1321 Zavrie Payne 00:10:20.84 88

13 Frederick MS/JH School 00:08:43.83 5 305

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 1138 emmalynn rodriguez 00:07:26.59 22

 2 52 1135 kaisley barnett 00:07:55.18 49

 3 94 1137 alyssa delgado 00:09:03.18 74

 4 97 1139 brynlee varner 00:09:06.98 75

 5 122 1136 ainsley campbell 00:10:07.24 85

14 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School 00:08:46.72 8 335

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 1007 Ahriella Perales 00:07:51.34 47

 2 74 1004 Layla Lombardi 00:08:32.72 64

 3 77 1002 Perina Galie 00:08:37.22 67



 4 104 1005 Nailah Mondragon 00:09:21.35 78

 5 108 1006 Tyana Moody 00:09:30.98 79

 6 110 1001 Jasmyn Bates 00:09:38.22 (80)

 7 134 1003 Juliette Hodges 00:11:28.61 (89)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1304 Bryar Williams 6th 00:06:27.27 Velma-Alma Junior High

2 2 1275 Reese Oliver 7th 00:06:35.77 Plainview Middle School

3 3 1024 Mara Hobgood 7th 00:06:46.47 Cache Middle School

4 4 1152 Paisley Adams 8th 00:06:49.78 Hollis Junior High

5 5 1173 Aubrie Brown 7th 00:06:52.72 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

6 6 1276 Catharine Roos 8th 00:06:53.26 Plainview Middle School

7 7 1106 Carley Wolf 7th 00:06:56.17 Eisenhower Middle School

8 8 1174 Alexis Chojnowski 8th 00:06:56.38 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

9 9 1272 Keira Key 8th 00:06:57.45 Plainview Middle School

10 10 1061 Evelyn Cruz 8th 00:06:58.22 Duncan Middle School

11 11 1201 Breckyn Foss 8th 00:06:58.60 Marlow Middle School

12 12 1157 Marisol Duran 8th 00:07:00.44 Hollis Junior High

13 13 1273 Brinley Mann 8th 00:07:02.63 Plainview Middle School

14 14 1242 Carlie Hayden 8th 00:07:04.15 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

15 15 1026 Cora Osborn 8th 00:07:12.79 Cache Middle School

16 16 1023 Jentry Cargill 8th 00:07:16.08 Cache Middle School

17 17 1095 Galilea Aguilera 7th 00:07:16.19 Eisenhower Middle School

18 18 1070 Brooklyn Williams 7th 00:07:18.27 Duncan Middle School

19 19 1303 Jodi Smith 8th 00:07:18.33 Velma-Alma Junior High

20 20 1164 Kendra Mills 6th 00:07:19.65 Hollis Junior High

21 21 1300 PJ Leonhart 8th 00:07:20.75 Velma-Alma Junior High

22 22 1138 emmalynn rodriguez 7th 00:07:26.59 Frederick MS/JH School

23 23 1156 Emberly Disque 7th 00:07:26.92 Hollis Junior High

24 24 1278 Ava Turner 8th 00:07:26.92 Plainview Middle School

25 25 1203 Ciera Hicks 7th 00:07:30.45 Marlow Middle School

26 26 1163 Imani Luna 8th 00:07:32.02 Hollis Junior High

27 27 1239 Mila Gillespie 7th 00:07:32.90 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

28 28 1198 Madison Eden 7th 00:07:34.06 Marlow Middle School

29 29 1320 Gina Nibbs 6th 00:07:34.22 Walters Middle School

30 (30) 1271 Harleypaige Keller 8th 00:07:34.30 Plainview Middle School

31 31 1022 Riley Bost 7th 00:07:34.43 Cache Middle School

32 32 1099 Mei Littlepage 7th 00:07:38.12 Eisenhower Middle School

33 33 1241 Mason Hartman 7th 00:07:39.31 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

34 34 1238 Madelynn Drake 7th 00:07:39.85 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

35 35 1096 Madelyn Cerda 7th 00:07:40.30 Eisenhower Middle School

36 (36) 1268 Heidi Ayres 8th 00:07:41.75 Plainview Middle School

37 37 1042 Kestin Bryant 8th 00:07:42.67 Cyril Junior High

38 38 1290 Sadie Tartsah 8th 00:07:44.10 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

39 39 1064 Jaylee Hornbeak 8th 00:07:44.55 Duncan Middle School

40 40 1217 Olivia Williams 7th 00:07:45.06 Marlow Middle School

41 41 1206 Raven Lewis 8th 00:07:45.17 Marlow Middle School

42 42 1286 Stephanie Johnson 6th 00:07:46.25 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

43 (43) 1208 Jilena Nihipali 7th 00:07:46.39 Marlow Middle School

44 (44) 1153 Zaila Campbell 6th 00:07:46.71 Hollis Junior High

45 45 1062 Ellie Edwards 8th 00:07:48.54 Duncan Middle School

46 (46) 1154 Avarie Cox 6th 00:07:51.07 Hollis Junior High

47 0 1270 Amelia Jumper 7th 00:07:51.24 Plainview Middle School

48 47 1007 Ahriella Perales 5th 00:07:51.34 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

49 0 1121 Reece Jenkins 7th 00:07:52.82 Fletcher Junior High

50 0 1159 Juanita Hernandez 7th 00:07:53.06 Hollis Junior High

51 48 1025 Riley Morris 7th 00:07:54.08 Cache Middle School

52 49 1135 kaisley barnett 7th 00:07:55.18 Frederick MS/JH School

53 0 1161 Marcela Lopez 6th 00:07:56.35 Hollis Junior High

54 50 1301 Malaysia Nichols 8th 00:07:59.98 Velma-Alma Junior High



55 51 1243 Makinzie McBroom 7th 00:08:00.12 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

56 52 1068 Chanel Thompson 7th 00:08:01.75 Duncan Middle School

57 0 1269 Sydney Faulkner 7th 00:08:03.05 Plainview Middle School

58 53 1044 Autumn Ladyman 7th 00:08:10.84 Cyril Junior High

59 54 1050 bailey Siebold 7th 00:08:13.18 Cyril Junior High

60 (55) 1211 Brooklyn Pierce 8th 00:08:20.43 Marlow Middle School

61 0 1143 Braelyn Moore 7th 00:08:21.89 Healdton Middle School

62 56 1316 Amerie Carmen 5th 00:08:22.50 Walters Middle School

63 0 1125 Parker Tyler 7th 00:08:23.37 Fletcher Junior High

64 57 1317 Grey Jackson 6th 00:08:24.94 Walters Middle School

65 (58) 1063 Elliott Fiorillo 7th 00:08:25.99 Duncan Middle School

66 (59) 1069 Lillie White 7th 00:08:26.43 Duncan Middle School

67 60 1047 Bella Mink 8th 00:08:26.50 Cyril Junior High

68 0 1162 Illiana Luna 7th 00:08:26.85 Hollis Junior High

69 0 1213 Kensley Staggs 7th 00:08:30.18 Marlow Middle School

70 61 1287 Alayah Loucks 8th 00:08:30.83 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

71 0 1207 Natalie Martin 8th 00:08:31.91 Marlow Middle School

72 (62) 1236 Artemis Ajir 7th 00:08:31.96 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

73 (63) 1245 Maci Pence 6th 00:08:32.39 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

74 64 1004 Layla Lombardi 6th 00:08:32.72 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

75 65 1103 Michylah Shepherd 7th 00:08:35.93 Eisenhower Middle School

76 66 1176 Amelia Johnston 5th 00:08:36.79 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

77 67 1002 Perina Galie 6th 00:08:37.22 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

78 68 1046 rmanda mcllaren 7th 00:08:37.36 Cyril Junior High

79 69 1298 Alaina Chadwick 8th 00:08:37.73 Velma-Alma Junior High

80 0 1034 Kaitlyn Spain 7th 00:08:37.84 Chickasha Middle School

81 0 1165 Zena Molina 6th 00:08:38.39 Hollis Junior High

82 0 1060 Ja'kobi Clampitt 7th 00:08:49.10 Duncan Middle School

83 (70) 1104 Kyleigh Sorrells 6th 00:08:50.31 Eisenhower Middle School

84 0 1274 Armani Mendoza 6th 00:08:51.97 Plainview Middle School

85 0 1277 Ruby Steele 7th 00:08:52.20 Plainview Middle School

86 (71) 1051 Eloise Turner 8th 00:08:53.20 Cyril Junior High

87 72 1289 Alexis Sleeper 6th 00:08:53.69 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

88 0 1216 Brodie Vankirk 7th 00:08:54.75 Marlow Middle School

89 0 1214 Mercedes Staggs 7th 00:08:55.36 Marlow Middle School

90 0 1113 Layla Frazier 8th 00:08:59.33 Elmore City-Per JH

91 0 1160 Klaira Kyle 6th 00:09:00.41 Hollis Junior High

92 73 1314 Lexi Baker 6th 00:09:01.24 Walters Middle School

93 0 1196 Jillian Dawson 8th 00:09:01.62 Marlow Middle School

94 74 1137 alyssa delgado 7th 00:09:03.18 Frederick MS/JH School

95 0 1240 Colbie Hall 8th 00:09:03.72 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

96 0 1246 Sarah Roberts 7th 00:09:03.82 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

97 75 1139 brynlee varner 7th 00:09:06.98 Frederick MS/JH School

98 0 1065 Natalie McNabb 7th 00:09:08.21 Duncan Middle School

99 (76) 1101 Gabriella Prescott 8th 00:09:09.08 Eisenhower Middle School

100 0 1067 Piper Thomas 7th 00:09:14.54 Duncan Middle School

101 0 1197 Laykenn Dennis 7th 00:09:16.55 Marlow Middle School

102 77 1288 Chloe Nahmahpeah 8th 00:09:16.63 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

103 0 1071 Faye Yumang 8th 00:09:19.44 Duncan Middle School

104 78 1005 Nailah Mondragon 6th 00:09:21.35 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

105 0 1166 Emmie Smith 6th 00:09:26.34 Hollis Junior High

106 0 1155 Arlett Cruz 7th 00:09:28.70 Hollis Junior High

107 0 1195 Joleigh Davis 8th 00:09:30.71 Marlow Middle School

108 79 1006 Tyana Moody 6th 00:09:30.98 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

109 0 1158 Aubrey Gollihare 8th 00:09:36.45 Hollis Junior High

110 (80) 1001 Jasmyn Bates 7th 00:09:38.22 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

111 (81) 1045 Nevaeh McClure FR 00:09:42.95 Cyril Junior High

112 0 1102 Amelia Riley 6th 00:09:43.40 Eisenhower Middle School

113 82 1177 Natalie Jones 6th 00:09:43.97 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

114 0 1200 Makynna Eveland 7th 00:09:44.78 Marlow Middle School

115 83 1178 Vani Patel 5th 00:09:52.59 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)



116 0 1049 Chloe Sanders 8th 00:09:55.33 Cyril Junior High

117 (84) 1183 Nova Samek 6th 00:09:55.41 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

118 0 1048 Grace Payne 8th 00:09:58.46 Cyril Junior High

119 0 1244 Lauren Moore 6th 00:10:01.65 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

120 0 1168 Tiana McClung 8th 00:10:02.77 Indiahoma Junior High

121 0 1041 Lizell Adamson FR 00:10:07.24 Cyril Junior High

122 85 1136 ainsley campbell 7th 00:10:07.24 Frederick MS/JH School

123 (86) 1184 Layla Whiddon 5th 00:10:07.24 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

124 (87) 1302 Montana Poindexter 7th 00:10:07.24 Velma-Alma Junior High

125 0 1199 Lola Epperson 7th 00:10:10.48 Marlow Middle School

126 0 1098 Lacee Laird 7th 00:10:13.20 Eisenhower Middle School

127 88 1321 Zavrie Payne 5th 00:10:20.84 Walters Middle School

128 0 1247 Gentry Ross 6th 00:10:28.93 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

129 0 1212 Emma Richey 7th 00:10:44.76 Marlow Middle School

130 0 1043 Summer Gibson 7th 00:11:07.66 Cyril Junior High

131 0 1205 Charlotte Leitner 8th 00:11:07.97 Marlow Middle School

132 0 1210 Atalie Pierce 8th 00:11:09.12 Marlow Middle School

133 0 1114 Jessi Harrell 8th 00:11:20.39 Elmore City-Per JH

134 (89) 1003 Juliette Hodges 5th 00:11:28.61 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

135 0 1008 Alyssa Verne 5th 00:11:42.35 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

136 0 1032 McGill Coralyn 6th 00:11:52.72 Chickasha Middle School

137 0 1209 Dally Nuckolls 8th 00:12:01.14 Marlow Middle School

138 0 1215 Hannah Stout 8th 00:12:28.67 Marlow Middle School

139 0 1169 Brooklyn Whitfield 8th 00:12:42.91 Indiahoma Junior High

140 0 1105 Sina Talamoa 6th 00:15:31.82 Eisenhower Middle School

Cameron Junior High Boys 1 mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Plainview Middle School 00:06:42.05 4

1 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:05:58.64 60 Frederick MS/JH School 00:07:11.30 3

2 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:12.19 94 Healdton Middle School 00:09:25.15 3

3 Eisenhower Middle School 00:06:16.40 98 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:09:53.58 2

4 Duncan Middle School 00:06:18.80 99 Unattached 00:05:46.77 1

5 Marlow Middle School 00:06:22.64 112 Elmore City-Per JH 00:08:12.82 1

6 Cache Middle School 00:06:25.80 121 Indiahoma Junior High 00:08:39.92 1

7 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School 00:06:51.01 177 Olustee-Eldorado Junior High 00:09:00.17 1

8 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:03.14 204

9 Fletcher Junior High 00:07:05.89 204

10 Cyril Junior High 00:07:25.09 265

11 Chickasha Middle School 00:07:30.54 272

12 Walters Middle School 00:07:50.22 286

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad 00:05:58.64 19 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 1260 Brandt McMahan 00:05:40.64 6

 2 9 1258 Drake Long 00:05:43.79 9

 3 10 1264 Jaxon Rieger 00:05:44.84 10

 4 19 1252 Zachary Eudey 00:06:20.86 17

 5 20 1265 Rylon Rieger 00:06:23.08 18

 6 41 1266 Holden Sarmiento 00:06:47.31 (37)

 7 48 1254 Aiden Hays 00:06:55.73 (41)

2 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:12.19 6 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1293 Santiago Corona 00:05:26.76 1

 2 2 1294 Taydin Franklin 00:05:27.54 2



 3 7 1297 Jerrian Williams 00:05:40.88 7

 4 21 1291 Ben Chalepah 00:06:23.08 19

 5 89 1296 Damon Nimsey 00:08:02.69 65

 6 91 1292 Loki Cook 00:08:07.69 (66)

3 Eisenhower Middle School 00:06:16.40 6 98

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1108 Ayden Ellinger 00:05:35.39 3

 2 5 1109 Gilbert Hernandez 00:05:40.20 5

 3 15 1110 Noah Hinton 00:06:10.44 13

 4 28 1112 David Monroe 00:06:29.97 25

 5 69 1111 Easton King 00:07:26.02 52

 6 121 1107 Samuel Desrosier 00:10:01.86 (73)

4 Duncan Middle School 00:06:18.80 20 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1078 Griffin Evans 00:05:36.98 4

 2 16 1084 Xander Kamal 00:06:14.60 14

 3 24 1093 Matthew Williams 00:06:25.01 22

 4 30 1083 Zander Huff 00:06:34.24 27

 5 36 1088 Mason Sanders 00:06:43.17 32

 6 38 1073 Langtry Billings 00:06:45.62 (34)

 7 39 1085 Moore Landon 00:06:45.81 (35)

5 Marlow Middle School 00:06:22.64 16 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1229 Noah Ottinger 00:05:55.35 11

 2 14 1226 Lane Fish 00:06:06.20 12

 3 26 1223 Cameron Crenshaw 00:06:27.78 23

 4 31 1225 Jaxon Dumas 00:06:36.39 28

 5 42 1222 Logan Chisum 00:06:47.47 38

 6 47 1231 Brody Shook 00:06:53.01 (40)

 7 49 1224 Wade Davis 00:06:56.69 (42)

6 Cache Middle School 00:06:25.80 5 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1031 Noa Sawyer 00:05:42.74 8

 2 17 1027 Jim Davis 00:06:19.67 15

 3 27 1029 Bradley File 00:06:29.46 24

 4 33 1028 Hudson Doyle 00:06:37.98 30

 5 51 1030 Jacob Jones 00:06:59.13 44

7 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School 00:06:51.01 12 177

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 1018 Dorian Lopez 00:06:23.21 20

 2 35 1015 Aidyn Jefferson 00:06:43.17 31

 3 37 1020 Moses Oatman 00:06:45.08 33

 4 55 1016 Hunter Kent 00:07:04.65 45

 5 62 1009 Mason Alvorado 00:07:18.93 48

 6 104 1013 Eli Harrison 00:08:40.72 (70)

 7 107 1011 Xavier Biffle 00:08:49.16 (71)

8 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:03.14 8 204

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 1310 Jace Elliott 00:06:32.63 26

 2 32 1311 Kason Hendricks 00:06:37.20 29

 3 40 1307 Dylan Childress 00:06:45.94 36

 4 64 1306 Rowdy Bartling 00:07:21.21 50

 5 87 1312 Kolton McCain 00:07:58.72 63

 6 88 1309 Lane Edwards 00:07:59.68 (64)

 7 92 1308 Jacob Dunn 00:08:08.20 (67)

9 Fletcher Junior High 00:07:05.89 6 204

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 1130 Collin Hardin 00:06:20.24 16

 2 23 1134 Levi McCune 00:06:24.18 21

 3 43 1129 Ashton Cantwell 00:06:47.80 39

 4 80 1133 Deacon Maggard 00:07:44.13 60



 5 97 1131 Cash Harris 00:08:13.09 68

 6 101 1132 Montana Maahs 00:08:26.25 (69)

10 Cyril Junior High 00:07:25.09 5 265

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 50 1056 Desmond Paukei 00:06:58.30 43

 2 67 1055 Mason McGrath 00:07:23.51 51

 3 72 1058 Drake Wilson 00:07:29.10 55

 4 75 1057 Boston Travis 00:07:30.52 57

 5 79 1059 Sabastian Wright 00:07:44.04 59

11 Chickasha Middle School 00:07:30.54 5 272

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 58 1040 Dominic Revelle 00:07:12.65 46

 2 70 1038 Julian Mejia 00:07:28.41 53

 3 71 1037 Bentley Isreal 00:07:28.57 54

 4 76 1035 Korbin Countess 00:07:30.75 58

 5 84 1039 Maddox Mejia 00:07:52.30 61

12 Walters Middle School 00:07:50.22 5 286

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 59 1324 justin Galera 00:07:13.46 47

 2 63 1326 Christopher Norman 00:07:20.20 49

 3 74 1323 Jayden galera 00:07:29.93 56

 4 86 1325 Kason Miller 00:07:57.67 62

 5 111 1322 Brevin Brown 00:09:09.81 72

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1293 Santiago Corona 8th 00:05:26.76 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

2 2 1294 Taydin Franklin 8th 00:05:27.54 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

3 3 1108 Ayden Ellinger 8th 00:05:35.39 Eisenhower Middle School

4 4 1078 Griffin Evans 8th 00:05:36.98 Duncan Middle School

5 5 1109 Gilbert Hernandez 8th 00:05:40.20 Eisenhower Middle School

6 6 1260 Brandt McMahan 8th 00:05:40.64 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

7 7 1297 Jerrian Williams 8th 00:05:40.88 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

8 8 1031 Noa Sawyer 8th 00:05:42.74 Cache Middle School

9 9 1258 Drake Long 7th 00:05:43.79 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

10 10 1264 Jaxon Rieger 8th 00:05:44.84 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

11 0 5844 Knox Champney 6th 00:05:46.77 Unattached

12 11 1229 Noah Ottinger 8th 00:05:55.35 Marlow Middle School

13 0 1282 Lane Roberts 8th 00:06:02.88 Plainview Middle School

14 12 1226 Lane Fish 7th 00:06:06.20 Marlow Middle School

15 13 1110 Noah Hinton 8th 00:06:10.44 Eisenhower Middle School

16 14 1084 Xander Kamal 6th 00:06:14.60 Duncan Middle School

17 15 1027 Jim Davis 7th 00:06:19.67 Cache Middle School

18 16 1130 Collin Hardin 8th 00:06:20.24 Fletcher Junior High

19 17 1252 Zachary Eudey 8th 00:06:20.86 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

20 18 1265 Rylon Rieger 7th 00:06:23.08 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

21 19 1291 Ben Chalepah 7th 00:06:23.08 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

22 20 1018 Dorian Lopez 6th 00:06:23.21 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

23 21 1134 Levi McCune 8th 00:06:24.18 Fletcher Junior High

24 22 1093 Matthew Williams 8th 00:06:25.01 Duncan Middle School

25 0 1141 Cassius Peevyhouse 7th 00:06:26.81 Frederick MS/JH School

26 23 1223 Cameron Crenshaw 8th 00:06:27.78 Marlow Middle School

27 24 1029 Bradley File 7th 00:06:29.46 Cache Middle School

28 25 1112 David Monroe 8th 00:06:29.97 Eisenhower Middle School

29 26 1310 Jace Elliott 8th 00:06:32.63 Velma-Alma Junior High

30 27 1083 Zander Huff 8th 00:06:34.24 Duncan Middle School

31 28 1225 Jaxon Dumas 8th 00:06:36.39 Marlow Middle School

32 29 1311 Kason Hendricks 8th 00:06:37.20 Velma-Alma Junior High

33 30 1028 Hudson Doyle 7th 00:06:37.98 Cache Middle School

34 0 1284 Jaxon Vanbebber 8th 00:06:41.48 Plainview Middle School

35 31 1015 Aidyn Jefferson 5th 00:06:43.17 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School



36 32 1088 Mason Sanders 8th 00:06:43.17 Duncan Middle School

37 33 1020 Moses Oatman 5th 00:06:45.08 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

38 (34) 1073 Langtry Billings 8th 00:06:45.62 Duncan Middle School

39 (35) 1085 Moore Landon 7th 00:06:45.81 Duncan Middle School

40 36 1307 Dylan Childress 8th 00:06:45.94 Velma-Alma Junior High

41 (37) 1266 Holden Sarmiento 6th 00:06:47.31 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

42 38 1222 Logan Chisum 8th 00:06:47.47 Marlow Middle School

43 39 1129 Ashton Cantwell 8th 00:06:47.80 Fletcher Junior High

44 0 1280 Kale Hicks 7th 00:06:47.85 Plainview Middle School

45 0 1072 Giovanni Barteau 7th 00:06:51.05 Duncan Middle School

46 0 1087 Wyatt Patterson 8th 00:06:51.11 Duncan Middle School

47 (40) 1231 Brody Shook 7th 00:06:53.01 Marlow Middle School

48 (41) 1254 Aiden Hays 6th 00:06:55.73 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

49 (42) 1224 Wade Davis 7th 00:06:56.69 Marlow Middle School

50 43 1056 Desmond Paukei 7th 00:06:58.30 Cyril Junior High

51 44 1030 Jacob Jones 7th 00:06:59.13 Cache Middle School

52 0 1251 Tyler Eudey 8th 00:07:00.10 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

53 0 1074 Ivan Camarillo 8th 00:07:00.23 Duncan Middle School

54 0 1249 Holden Baxley 6th 00:07:04.15 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

55 45 1016 Hunter Kent 6th 00:07:04.65 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

56 0 1227 Jeremy Latham 8th 00:07:12.13 Marlow Middle School

57 0 1230 Evan Richey 8th 00:07:12.32 Marlow Middle School

58 46 1040 Dominic Revelle 7th 00:07:12.65 Chickasha Middle School

59 47 1324 justin Galera 5th 00:07:13.46 Walters Middle School

60 0 1281 Santos Mendoza 6th 00:07:15.98 Plainview Middle School

61 0 1080 Jackson Gardner 7th 00:07:17.43 Duncan Middle School

62 48 1009 Mason Alvorado 5th 00:07:18.93 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

63 49 1326 Christopher Norman JR 00:07:20.20 Walters Middle School

64 50 1306 Rowdy Bartling 8th 00:07:21.21 Velma-Alma Junior High

65 0 1262 Orie Peugh 7th 00:07:22.38 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

66 0 1142 noah smith 8th 00:07:22.79 Frederick MS/JH School

67 51 1055 Mason McGrath 7th 00:07:23.51 Cyril Junior High

68 0 1255 Nikolas Kalamaras 7th 00:07:24.72 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

69 52 1111 Easton King 8th 00:07:26.02 Eisenhower Middle School

70 53 1038 Julian Mejia 6th 00:07:28.41 Chickasha Middle School

71 54 1037 Bentley Isreal 6th 00:07:28.57 Chickasha Middle School

72 55 1058 Drake Wilson 7th 00:07:29.10 Cyril Junior High

73 0 1253 Hudson Harris 6th 00:07:29.93 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

74 56 1323 Jayden galera 6th 00:07:29.93 Walters Middle School

75 57 1057 Boston Travis 7th 00:07:30.52 Cyril Junior High

76 58 1035 Korbin Countess 6th 00:07:30.75 Chickasha Middle School

77 0 1259 Aaron Matlock 8th 00:07:35.53 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

78 0 1233 Aiden Tidwell 7th 00:07:39.72 Marlow Middle School

79 59 1059 Sabastian Wright 7th 00:07:44.04 Cyril Junior High

80 60 1133 Deacon Maggard 7th 00:07:44.13 Fletcher Junior High

81 0 1140 Brayden Oneal 7th 00:07:44.29 Frederick MS/JH School

82 0 1234 Hunter Wright 8th 00:07:48.35 Marlow Middle School

83 0 1086 Redniel Mejorada 7th 00:07:52.25 Duncan Middle School

84 61 1039 Maddox Mejia 6th 00:07:52.30 Chickasha Middle School

85 0 1219 Keigan Bessent 7th 00:07:57.59 Marlow Middle School

86 62 1325 Kason Miller 6th 00:07:57.67 Walters Middle School

87 63 1312 Kolton McCain 6th 00:07:58.72 Velma-Alma Junior High

88 (64) 1309 Lane Edwards 7th 00:07:59.68 Velma-Alma Junior High

89 65 1296 Damon Nimsey 8th 00:08:02.69 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

90 0 1256 Bryce Kerr 6th 00:08:05.03 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

91 (66) 1292 Loki Cook 7th 00:08:07.69 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

92 (67) 1308 Jacob Dunn 8th 00:08:08.20 Velma-Alma Junior High

93 0 1257 Ethan Khalili 7th 00:08:08.39 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

94 0 1313 Leeland Simpson 8th 00:08:09.29 Velma-Alma Junior High

95 0 1263 Kent Poole 7th 00:08:10.75 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

96 0 1117 Brodie King 8th 00:08:12.82 Elmore City-Per JH



97 68 1131 Cash Harris 7th 00:08:13.09 Fletcher Junior High

98 0 1218 Lawson Avey 7th 00:08:14.96 Marlow Middle School

99 0 1092 Owen Thomas 6th 00:08:15.00 Duncan Middle School

100 0 1248 Wiley Akins 6th 00:08:26.06 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

101 (69) 1132 Montana Maahs 8th 00:08:26.25 Fletcher Junior High

102 0 1090 Taylor Smith 8th 00:08:29.35 Duncan Middle School

103 0 1170 Levi French 7th 00:08:39.92 Indiahoma Junior High

104 (70) 1013 Eli Harrison 5th 00:08:40.72 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

105 0 1079 Tripp Ferguson 8th 00:08:48.99 Duncan Middle School

106 0 1228 Luke Nelson 7th 00:08:48.99 Marlow Middle School

107 (71) 1011 Xavier Biffle 7th 00:08:49.16 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

108 0 1267 Josh Moncada 6th 00:09:00.17 Olustee-Eldorado Junior High

109 0 1089 Jackson Simmons 7th 00:09:05.78 Duncan Middle School

110 0 1021 Alejandro Rodriguez 6th 00:09:07.18 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

111 72 1322 Brevin Brown 8th 00:09:09.81 Walters Middle School

112 0 1220 Beau Brazington 7th 00:09:12.31 Marlow Middle School

113 0 1250 Declan Dubose 6th 00:09:14.32 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

114 0 1081 Justice Gauthier 7th 00:09:14.72 Duncan Middle School

115 0 1151 Warren Walker 6th 00:09:22.38 Healdton Middle School

116 0 1012 Kayden Giles 5th 00:09:24.38 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

117 0 1149 Briar Timmons 6th 00:09:24.38 Healdton Middle School

118 0 1189 Owen Hernandez 8th 00:09:28.35 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

119 0 1150 Tuff Walker 6th 00:09:28.68 Healdton Middle School

120 0 1082 Luis Gonzalez 8th 00:09:57.59 Duncan Middle School

121 (73) 1107 Samuel Desrosier 8th 00:10:01.86 Eisenhower Middle School

122 0 1261 James Pemberton 6th 00:10:09.42 Oklahoma (OCA JH) Christian Acad

123 0 1076 Jordan Dearfield 7th 00:10:10.28 Duncan Middle School

124 0 1019 Jude Marshall 5th 00:10:14.95 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

125 0 1190 Connor Kabat 6th 00:10:18.82 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

126 0 1094 Grant Woods 6th 00:11:09.91 Duncan Middle School

127 0 1232 Donovan Steiner 8th 00:12:16.64 Marlow Middle School

128 0 1017 Kendrick Kopetsky 6th 00:12:50.38 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School

129 0 1010 Aiden Belt 5th 00:15:09.41 Bishop (Lawton) Middle School


